
Medford (Freedom Park) Pickleball Schedule October 08, 2024

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

2:00 pm  - Dusk  

OPEN PLAY

8:00 am -Noon  

ADVANCED

12 Noon - 2 pm  

COMPETITIVE 

INTERMEDIATE  

5:00 pm - Dusk  

ADVANCED

5:00 pm - Dusk  

ADVANCED

5:00 pm - Dusk  

ADVANCED

 8am-Noon 

SENIOR LESSONS 

IN 

CONJUNCTION 

w/TOWNSHIP 

 8am-Noon 

SENIOR LESSONS 

IN 

CONJUNCTION 

w/TOWNSHIP 

5pm - Dusk  LOW 

INTERMEDIATE 

2:30pm-Dusk 

COMPETITIVE 

INTERMEDIATE  

8 am to 10 am 

INTERMEDIATE 

PLUS

10 am-2:30 pm  

LOW 

INTERMEDIATE

Noon-2:30pm 

OPEN PLAY

2:30pm-5pm  

COMPETITIVE 

INTERMEDIATE  

8 am to 10 am 

INTERMEDIATE 

PLUS

10 am-2:30 pm  

LOW 

INTERMEDIATE

2:30pm-5pm  

COMPETITIVE 

INTERMEDIATE  

2:30pm-5pm  

COMPETITIVE 

INTERMEDIATE  

Noon-2:30pm 

OPEN PLAY

8 am to 10 am 

INTERMEDIATE 

PLUS

10 am-2:30 pm  

LOW 

INTERMEDIATE

2:30pm-5pm  

COMPETITIVE 

INTERMEDIATE  

8 am to 10 am 

INTERMEDIATE 

PLUS

10 am-2:30 pm  

LOW 

INTERMEDIATE

2:30 pm  - Dusk  

OPEN PLAY


