		Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
8:00 AM	8 am to 10 am		8 am to 10 am		8 am to 10 am	8 am to 10 am	
8:30 AM	INTERMEDIATE		INTERMEDIATE		INTERMEDIATE	INTERMEDIATE	
9:00 AM	PLUS	8am-Noon	PLUS	8am-Noon	PLUS	PLUS	
9:30 AM	1 203	SENIOR LESSONS	1 203	SENIOR LESSONS	1 203	1 203	8:00 am -Noon
10:00 AM		IN		IN			ADVANCED
10:30 AM		CONJUNCTION		CONJUNCTION			
11:00 AM		w/TOWNSHIP		w/TOWNSHIP			
11:30 AM	10 am-2:30 pm		10 am-2:30 pm		10 am-2:30 pm	10 am-2:30 pm	
12:00 PM	LOW		LOW		LOW	LOW	12 Noon - 2 pm
12:30 PM	INTERMEDIATE		INTERMEDIATE		INTERMEDIATE	INTERMEDIATE	COMPETITIVE
1:00 PM		Noon-2:30pm		Noon-2:30pm			INTERMEDIATE
1:30 PM		OPEN PLAY		OPEN PLAY			IIVI EI IIVI EDIA II E
2:00 PM							
2:30 PM							
3:00 PM		2:30pm-5pm	2:30pm-5pm	2:30pm-5pm	2:30pm-5pm		
3:30 PM		COMPETITIVE	COMPETITIVE	COMPETITIVE	COMPETITIVE		
4:00 PM		INTERMEDIATE	INTERMEDIATE	INTERMEDIATE	INTERMEDIATE		
4:30 PM	2:30pm-Dusk					2:30 pm - Dusk	2:00 pm - Dusk
5:00 PM	COMPETITIVE					OPEN PLAY	OPEN PLAY
5:30 PM	INTERMEDIATE					OI LIVI LAI	
6:00 PM		5:00 pm - Dusk	5:00 pm - Dusk	5:00 pm - Dusk	5pm - Dusk LOW		
6:30 PM		ADVANCED	ADVANCED	ADVANCED	INTERMEDIATE		
7:00 PM							
7:30 PM							